
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 
 

MATTER 
NUMBER 

OBJECTION 
NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

1 540618 Doray Minerals Ltd P51/3090 -S Daney Murat 6TH Mention 

2 553920 The KOP Ventures Pty Ltd P51/3141 Dennis Raymond Bosenberg 1st Mention 

3 555493 Audax Minerals Pty ltd P51/1599-S Steven Ross Ariti 1st Mention 

4 555439 Australian Mines ltd P51/1599-S Steven Ross Ariti 1st Mention 

5 
539524 
539525 
539526 

Sageland Pty Ltd 
E52/3653 
E52/3654 
E52/3655 

South Coast Minerals Pty 
Ltd 5th Mention 

6 544260 Simon Neil Jones E52/3669 Bruce Robert Legendre 3rd Mention 

7 539885 Process Minerals 
International Pty Ltd E52/3635 Greenmount resources PTY 

LTD 4TH Mention 

8 553337 Sinosteel Midwest 
Corporation Limited E52/3708 Element 25 Limited 1st Mention 

9 555345 Dampier (Plutonic) Pty Ltd E52/3714 Sandfire Resources NL 1st Mention 

10 532376 
Tarlka Matuwa Piarku 
Aboriginal Corporation 

RNTBC 
E53/2016 Great Western Exploration 

Pty Ltd 7th  Mention 



 

 
 

MATTER 
NUMBER 

OBJECTION 
NUMBER 

OBJECTOR TENEMENT 
AFFECTED 

APPLICANT COMMENTS 

11 530384 
533433 

BHP Billiton Nickel West Pty 
Ltd 

E53/2017 
E53/2026 

Great Western Exploration 
Pty Ltd 7th  Mention 

12 543751 MPI Nickel PTY LTD E53/2055 Kimba Resources PTY LTD 4th   Mention 

13 543497 Cameco Australia PTY LTD E53/2056 Kimba Resources PTY LTD 4th  Mention 

14 544745 Nova Energy PTY LTD E53/2057 Piper Preston PTY LTD 4th Mention 

15 552985 MPI Nickel Pty Ltd M53/1102 Piper Preston Pty Ltd 
2nd Mention 

16 553756 Marjorie Ann Molloy L51/103 Diversified Asset Holdings 
Pty Ltd 

1st Mention 

17 553757 Radman Mining Pty Ltd L51/103 Diversified Asset Holdings 
Pty Ltd 

1st Mention 

18 553758 Rumble Resources Pty Ltd L51/103 Diversified Asset Holdings 
Pty Ltd 

1st Mention 

19 544746 Nova Energy Pty Ltd L53/208 Piper Preston Pty Ltd 4th Mention 

20 544519 Kimba  Resources Pty Ltd L53/208 Piper Preston Pty Ltd 4th Mention 
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  BALLOT  

E52/3697 
E52/3698 
E52/3699 
E52/3700 
E52/3701 

  

  BALLOT 

E52/3697 
E52/3698 
E52/3699 
E52/3700 
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For those parties providing a minute of consent and have provided an update to the Warden, you are not required to appear before 

the Warden. 
All Minutes must be received by the Mining Registrar no later than Friday 12 July 2019. 

For those parties who are unable to reach agreement, both parties may appear before the Warden either in person or via audio link.  
Should this be necessary, 7 days notice must be given and be accompanied by any particulars you wish the Warden to consider prior 

to Wardens Court. 
   


