

Government of Western Australia Department of Mines, Industry Regulation and Safety

WARDEN'S COURT CAUSE LIST

WARDEN'S COURT MEEKATHARRA MEEKATHARRA COURTHOUSE

BEFORE WARDEN R HUSTON

AT 10:00AM ON 17 JULY 2019

MATTER NUMBER	OBJECTION NUMBER	OBJECTOR	TENEMENT AFFECTED	APPLICANT	COMMENTS
1	540618	Doray Minerals Ltd	P51/3090 -S	Daney Murat	6 TH Mention
2	553920	The KOP Ventures Pty Ltd	P51/3141	Dennis Raymond Bosenberg	1 st Mention
3	555493	Audax Minerals Pty ltd	P51/1599-S	Steven Ross Ariti	1 st Mention
4	555439	Australian Mines ltd	P51/1599-S	Steven Ross Ariti	1 st Mention
5	539524 539525 539526	Sageland Pty Ltd	E52/3653 E52/3654 E52/3655	South Coast Minerals Pty Ltd	5 th Mention
6	544260	Simon Neil Jones	E52/3669	Bruce Robert Legendre	3 rd Mention
7	539885	Process Minerals International Pty Ltd	E52/3635	Greenmount resources PTY LTD	4 TH Mention
8	553337	Sinosteel Midwest Corporation Limited	E52/3708	Element 25 Limited	1 st Mention
9	555345	Dampier (Plutonic) Pty Ltd	E52/3714	Sandfire Resources NL	1 st Mention
10	532376	Tarlka Matuwa Piarku Aboriginal Corporation RNTBC	E53/2016	Great Western Exploration Pty Ltd	7 th Mention

MATTER NUMBER	OBJECTION NUMBER	OBJECTOR	TENEMENT AFFECTED	APPLICANT	COMMENTS
11	530384 533433	BHP Billiton Nickel West Pty Ltd	E53/2017 E53/2026	Great Western Exploration Pty Ltd	7 th Mention
12	543751	MPI Nickel PTY LTD	E53/2055	Kimba Resources PTY LTD	4 th Mention
13	543497	Cameco Australia PTY LTD	E53/2056	Kimba Resources PTY LTD	4 th Mention
14	544745	Nova Energy PTY LTD	E53/2057	Piper Preston PTY LTD	4 th Mention
15	552985	MPI Nickel Pty Ltd	M53/1102	Piper Preston Pty Ltd	2 nd Mention
16	553756	Marjorie Ann Molloy	L51/103	Diversified Asset Holdings Pty Ltd	1 st Mention
17	553757	Radman Mining Pty Ltd	L51/103	Diversified Asset Holdings Pty Ltd	1 st Mention
18	553758	Rumble Resources Pty Ltd	L51/103	Diversified Asset Holdings Pty Ltd	1 st Mention
19	544746	Nova Energy Pty Ltd	L53/208	Piper Preston Pty Ltd	4 th Mention
20	544519	Kimba Resources Pty Ltd	L53/208	Piper Preston Pty Ltd	4 th Mention

MATTER NUMBER	OBJECTION NUMBER	OBJECTOR	TENEMENT AFFECTED	APPLICANT	COMMENTS
		BALLOT	E52/3697 E52/3698 E52/3699 E52/3700 E52/3701		
		BALLOT	E52/3697 E52/3698 E52/3699 E52/3700		

MATTER NUMBER	OBJECTION NUMBER	OBJECTOR	TENEMENT AFFECTED	APPLICANT	COMMENTS

For those parties providing a minute of consent and have provided an update to the Warden, you are not required to appear before the Warden.

All Minutes must be received by the Mining Registrar no later than Friday 12 July 2019.

For those parties who are unable to reach agreement, both parties may appear before the Warden either in person or via audio link.

Should this be necessary, 7 days notice must be given and be accompanied by any particulars you wish the Warden to consider prior to Wardens Court.